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STUNNING OPEN CONCEPT!
3 Bedroom, 3 Bath Mew Townhome!
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ROYAL CITY REALTY, Brokerage
Indapandanty Cwined and Oparated
295 Alma 5t., Rockwood
0ff: 519-853-9924 Fax; 519-856-9909
Direct; 905-873-4266

THE JOHMNSOMN GROUP
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Heather Morison

Broker

Steve Saddlemyre

Salesperson

WEEKEND OPEN HOUSES SATURDAY AND SUNDAY 12:00 NOON - 5:00 PM
42 NORMAN AVE, ACTON
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Move in ready 3 bdrm, 3 bath condo town w/

Terra Cotta Gem! Near the Credit River

Private lot. Immaculate 3 bdrm bungalow.
Hot tub! Mew roof 08, bdrm & din area
rebuilt in 1985-96. Under CVC. Make this

updates throughout. Every room freshly
painted. New high quality laminate in living
rm, breakfast area & master. Backing onto

hame yours today! $599,900 JIll Johnson
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COMMOoN greenspace, $399,900 Britney Hack

Traditional Family Home
Its bean a while since one of these 2 Storey, Brick and Vinyl Sided 4 + 2 Bedroom, 1.5
Bath homes has come on the market. This one features gleaming Hardwood Floors in
the Living and Dining Rooms, the Main Floor Family Room and the whole upstairs! The
kitchen has oodles of cupboards and countar space, the Bathrooms have been updated
and the Rec Room has new Laminate Flooring. The 60 x 108 foot, fenced yard backs
onto trees while schools, shopping and the GO Train are all within walking distance,

Asking $599,900

Larger than it looks! One plus acres minutes to Georgetown backing anto the ravine with
Black Creek only a stones throw away. Over 3500 sq ft 4 level side split with main floor
in-law/nanny suite with separate entrance. Gracious and spacious Great room with huge
picture window, plus main floor family room and den. 4 bedrooms plus nursery or 5
bedrooms on 2nd floor. Separate 3 car garage. On town water and natural gas is
available at the road. Dont miss the opportunity to have your children in excellent
Georgetown schools while living the dream in the country. $1,135,000 Jill Johnson
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